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	Location Name: 
	Month and Year: 2023
	Harvest of the Month: June- July
	Monday: Monday, June 26
	Tuesday: Tuesday, June 27
	Wednesday: Wednesday,June 28
	Thursday: Thursday, June 29
	Friday: Friday, June 30
	Monday2: Monday, July 3
	Tuesday2: Tuesday, July 4
	Wednesday2: Wednesday, July 5
	Thursday2: Thursday, July 6
	Friday2: Friday, July 7
	Monday3: Monday, July 10
	Friday3: Friday, July 14
	Thursday3: Thursday, July 13
	Wednesday3: Wednesday, July 12
	Tuesday3: Tuesday, July 11
	MondayMenu: Site Closed
	TuesdayMenu: Site Closed
 
	WednesdayMenu: Breakfast
Fresh Baked Muffin
Fruit or Juice
Milk
Lunch
Turkey and Cheese Sub
Broccoli
Fruit & Milk
 
	ThursdayMenu: Breakfast
Plain Bagel w/ Cream Cheese
Fruit or Juice
Milk
Lunch
Ham and Cheese Sandwich
Cucumbers
Fruit & Milk
 
	FridayMenu: Breakfast
Yogurt and Grahams
Fruit or Juice
Milk
Lunch
Chicken Patty Sandwich
Carrots
Fruit & Milk
 
	MondayMenu2: Breakfast
Assorted Cereal
Fruit or Juice
Milk
Lunch
Ham and Cheese Lunchbox
Fruit & Milk
	TuesdayMenu2: 
 
All Sites Closed
	WednesdayMenu2: Breakfast
Bagel w/ Cream Cheese
Fruit or Juice
Milk
Lunch
Sunbutter and Jelly Sandwich
Carrots
Fruit & Milk
 
	ThursdayMenu2: Breakfast
Yogurt and Grahams
Fruit or Juice
Milk
Lunch
Chicken Caesar Wrap
Fruit & Milk
	FridayMenu2: Breakfast
Fresh Baked Muffins
Fruit or Juice 
Milk
Lunch
Cape Coder Lunchbox 
Fruit & Milk
	MondayMenu3: Breakfast
English Muffin w/ Sunbutter
Fruit or Juice
Milk
Lunch
All American Sub
Celery Sticks
Fruit & Milk
	TuesdayMenu3: Breakfast
Yogurt and Grahams
Fruit or Juice
Milk
Lunch
 Better Cheddar Lunchbox 
Fruit & Milk
	WednesdayMenu3: Breakfast
Fresh Baked Muffins Fruit or Juice
Milk
Lunch
Ham and Cheese Wrap
Carrots
Fruit & Milk
	ThursdayMenu3: Breakfast
Assorted Cereal
Fruit or Juice
Milk
Lunch
Nacho Stacker Lunchbox
Southwest Bean Salad
Fruit & Milk
	FridayMenu3: Breakfast
UBR Round
Fruit and Juice
Milk
Lunch
Chicken Patty Sandwich
Broccoli
Fruit & Milk
	Location Name P2: 
	Month and Year P2: 2023
	Harvest of the Month P2: July- August
	Monday P2: Monday, July 17
	Tuesday P2: Tuesday, July 18
	Wednesday P2: Wednesday, July 19
	Thursday P2: Thursday, July 20
	Friday P2: Friday, July 21
	Monday2 P2: Monday, July 24
	Tuesday2 P2: Tuesday, July 25
	Wednesday2 P2: Wednesday, July 26
	Thursday2 P2: Thursday, July 27
	Friday2 P2: Friday, July 28
	Monday3 P2: Monday, July 31
	Friday3 P2: Friday, August 4
	Thursday3 P2: Thursday, August 3
	Wednesday3 P2: Wednesday, Aug 2
	Tuesday3 P2: Tuesday, August 1
	MondayMenu P2: Breakfast
 Bagel w/ Cream Cheese
Fruit or Juice
Milk
Lunch
  Better Cheddar Lunchbox
Fruit & Milk
	TuesdayMenu P2: Breakfast
Fresh Baked Muffins
Fruit or Juice
Milk
Lunch
Turkey and Cheese Wrap
Carrots
Fruit & Milk
 
	WednesdayMenu P2: Breakfast
Yogurt Parfait
Fruit or Juice
Milk
Lunch
Chicken Caesar Wrap
Pepper Strips
Fruit & Milk
 
	ThursdayMenu P2: Breakfast
Assorted Cereal
Fruit or Juice
Milk
Lunch
Ham and Cheese Sub
Celery
Fruit & Milk
 
	FridayMenu P2: Breakfast
Banana Bread
Fruit or Juice
Milk
Lunch
BBQ Chicken Wrap
Cucumber
Fruit & Milk
 
	MondayMenu2 P2: Breakfast
Assorted Cereal
Fruit or Juice
Milk
Lunch
American Sub
Broccoli
Fruit & Milk
	TuesdayMenu2 P2: Breakfast
English Muffin w/ Sunbutter
Fruit or Juice
Milk
Lunch
Sunbutter and Jelly
Carrots
Fruit & Milk
	WednesdayMenu2 P2: Breakfast
UBR Round
Fruit or Juice
Milk
Lunch
Nacho Stacker Lunchbox
Southwest Bean Salad
Fruit & Milk
	ThursdayMenu2 P2: Breakfast
Fresh Baked Muffins
Fruit or Juice
Milk
Lunch
Chicken Salad Sandwich
Cucumbers
Fruit & Milk
	FridayMenu2 P2: Breakfast
Yogurt and Grahams
Fruit or Juice
Milk
Lunch
Chicken Patty Sandwich
Garden Salad
Fruit & Milk
	MondayMenu3 P2: Breakfast
Bagel w/ Cream Cheese
Fruit or Juice
Milk
Lunch
Yogurt Dipper Lunchbox
Fruit & Milk
	TuesdayMenu3 P2: Breakfast
Banana Bread
Fruit or Juice
Milk
Lunch
Ham and Cheese Sandwich
Carrots
Fruit & Milk
 
	WednesdayMenu3 P2: Breakfast
Yogurt and Grahams
Fruit or Juice
Milk
Lunch
Tuna Salad Sub
Celery
Fruit & Milk 
	ThursdayMenu3 P2: Breakfast
Assorted Cereal
Fruit or Juice
Milk
Lunch
Turkey and Cheese Wrap
Cucumbers
Fruit & Milk
	FridayMenu3 P2: Breakfast
Fresh Baked Muffins
Fruit or Juice
Milk
Lunch
Pizza Stacker Lunchbox
Fruit & Milk
	Contact: rboland@freshpickscafe.com
	Location Name P3: 
	Month and Year P3: 2023
	Harvest of the Month P3: August
	Monday P3: Monday, August 7
	Tuesday P3: Tuesday, August 8
	Wednesday P3: Wednesday, Aug 9
	Thursday P3: Thursday, Aug 10
	Friday P3: Friday, August 11
	Monday2 P3: Monday
	Tuesday2 P3: Tuesday
	Wednesday2 P3: Wednesday
	Thursday2 P3: Thursday
	Friday2 P3: Friday
	Monday3 P3: Monday
	Friday3 P3: Friday
	Thursday3 P3: Thursday
	Wednesday3 P3: Wednesday
	Tuesday3 P3: Tuesday
	MondayMenu P3: Breakfast
 UBR Round
Fruit or Juice
Milk
Lunch
 Brownie Batter Hummus Lunchbox
Fruit & Milk
 
	TuesdayMenu P3: Breakfast
Yogurt and Grahams
Fruit or Juice
Milk
Lunch
Ham and Cheese Wrap
Carrots
Fruit & Milk
 
 
	WednesdayMenu P3: Breakfast
Fresh Baked Muffins
Fruit or Juice
Milk
Lunch
Nacho Lunchbox
Southwest Bean Salad
Fruit & Milk
 
	ThursdayMenu P3: Breakfast
Bagel w/ Cream Cheese
Fruit and Juice
Milk
Lunch
Chicken Salad Sandwich
Cucumbers
Fruit & Milk
 
	FridayMenu P3: Breakfast
Assorted Cereal
Fruit or Juice
Milk
Lunch
Chicken Patty Sandwich
Broccoli
Fruit & Milk
 
	MondayMenu2 P3: Site Closed
	TuesdayMenu2 P3:  
Site Closed
	WednesdayMenu2 P3:  
 Site Closed
	ThursdayMenu2 P3:  
 Site Closed
	FridayMenu2 P3:  
 Site Closed
	MondayMenu3 P3: Site Closed
	TuesdayMenu3 P3: Site Closed
	WednesdayMenu3 P3: Site Closed
	ThursdayMenu3 P3: Site Closed
	FridayMenu3 P3: Site Closed


